
GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2022/23 

Month Committee Meeting Committee Schedule 
October 
 

Curriculum and Quality Committee  
 
Remuneration Committee 

Wednesday 12 October 2022 
 
Tuesday 18 October 2022 

   
November 
 Joint Audit Committee and 

Finance & General Purposes 
Committee meeting 

Tuesday 29 November 2022 

   
   
December Full Governing Body  Tuesday 13 December 2022 

 
   
January Search and Governance 

Committee 
 

Wednesday 18th January 2023 

Strategic Review Committee  Tuesday 24th January 2023 
 

   
February Curriculum and Quality Committee  Wednesday 8 February 2023 

 
Finance and General Purposes 
Committee  
 

Tuesday 28 February 2023 

   
March Search and Governance 

Committee  
 

Tuesday 14 March 2023 

Strategic Review Committee  Tuesday 21 March 2023 
 

Audit Committee  
 

Tuesday 28 March 2023 

   
April Full Governing Body  

 
Wednesday 19 April 2023 
 

   

May Board Strategy Away Day  
 

Tuesday 9 May 2023 

Curriculum and Quality Committee  
 

23 May 2023 

   
June Remuneration Committee  

 
Tuesday 6 June 2023 



Search and Governance 
Committee  
 

Wednesday 14 June 2023 

Finance and General Purposes 
Committee  
 

Tuesday 20 June 2023 

   
July Audit Committee (Virtual) 

 
Tuesday 4 July 2023 

Strategic Review Committee  Tuesday 11 July 2023 
 

Full Governing Body  
 

Tuesday 18 July 2023 

   
 


